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Combined Cabinet

Supermarket Freezer-
TD-125

-Adjustable shelves

-LED lights

-Self closing door
-Low-maintenance condenser

-3 panes glass, including 2 panes S

tempred and heat film self-closing

Description

Temperature Range
Standard Ambient

Type of Defrost

Temp control

Refrigerant

Capacity (L)

Refrigeration cooling system
Door type

Temperature display

Power

Rate Power (W)

Energy Consumption [Khw/24hrS]

2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty

-18~-22°C

25C,60% Rh
Auto-defrost

Carel digital controller
R290

320

Fan cooling

3 panes glass, including 2pane tempered & 1 heatfiln
self-closing

Yes

240V,50Hz, 10A Plug
664

12.3



Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Packing Width (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)

122
1250
1022
590
1330
1245
660

1254
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